2SA1419 / 2SC3649
No.2007-1/7
Features
 • Adoption of FBET, MBIT processes
 • High breakdown voltage and large current capacity
 • Ultrasmall size making it easy to provide high-density, small-sized hybrid IC’s
Specifi cations  (   ) : 2SA1419
Absolute Maximum Ratings at Ta=25°C

hFE 100 to 200 140 to 280 200 to 400
Switching Time Test Circuit
Ordering Information
Device Package Shipping memo
2SA1419S-TD-E PCP 1,000pcs./reel Pb Free
2SA1419S-TD-H PCP 1,000pcs./reel Pb Free and Halogen Free
2SA1419T-TD-E PCP 1,000pcs./reel Pb Free
2SA1419T-TD-H PCP 1,000pcs./reel Pb Free and Halogen Free
2SC3649S-TD-E PCP 1,000pcs./reel Pb Free
2SC3649S-TD-H PCP 1,000pcs./reel Pb Free and Halogen Free
2SC3649T-TD-E PCP 1,000pcs./reel Pb Free
2SC3649T-TD-H PCP 1,000pcs./reel Pb Free and Halogen Free